23
CX7000 &
CS7000 Series
Bilingual Extruded Aluminum Exit Sign
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:

EXAMPLE: CX7100WH-UL
Dimensions - sizes apply to both series
Ordering Information
Lettering Face Colour Voltage Options
CX= exit/sortie 6" letters
CS= sortie/exit 6" letters
7100= single face
7200= double face
WH= white
GY= grey
BA= brushed aluminum
TA= textured aluminum
-UL= 120 to 347Vac, 6 to 24Vdc
-L120-2W= 120Vac, 120Vdc 2 wires
-LU36= 120/277/347Vac - 36Vdc
-LU48= 120/277/347Vac - 48Vdc
-LU120= 120/277/347Vac - 120Vdc
-ISP= 120 to 347Vac, self-powered
-ISP2= 120 to 347Vac self-powered 120 minutes
-TP= tamper proof screws
-VRSTP= polycarbonate shield with tamper proof screws
-Blank= 2 canopies supplied
-120= 120 minutes duration*
-3C= 3 canopies
-90= 90 minutes duration*
-990.0119-RL= tamper proof bit**
*Self-powered only
**One bit per order. Sold separately.
Power Consumption
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC/standard DC, red
AC/special DC, red
Self-powered red
120 to 347Vac
120 / 277 / 347Vac
120 to 347 Vac
Less than 2W
Less than 5W
Less than 5.5W
6 to 24Vdc
36, 48 or 120Vdc
Ni-Cad battery